Period: Aug 2017 through Aug 2017

Report = Report -
County Court Month  Year Activity Type
Wilson  County Court 8 2017  Appointment
Wilson  County Court 8 2017 Fees
Wilson  County Court 8 2017 Fees
Wilson  County Court 8 2017  Appointment
Wilson  County Court 8 2017  Appointment

Date / Time printed: 9/13/2017 9:16:14 AM

No d
Activity Judge

FALSE Jackson, R

FALSE Jackson, R

FALSE Jackson, R

FALSE Jackson, R

FALSE Jackson, R

Case
Number

PR-08075

PR-08085

PR-08092

PR-08097

PR-08118

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

YOLANDA

PENA
ENRIQUEZ
ITMOENRIQUEZ
, EDDIE

SAMANTHA L.
WILLEY
ITMOWILLEY,
STEPHEN
VARNES

CHARLES P. A
WILSON
ITMOWILSON,
MARY JANE

DALE A. BUSH
ITMOBUSH,
LYNDA LOREE

RICARDO Q.
SANCHEZ, SR.
ITMOSANCHEZ,
FIDELIA Q.

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee Appointee = Appointee
Bar First Name Last Name

24082946 JOSEPH ECKE

24088392 RAMON  SERNA
B.

50511930 TRENT C. ROWELL

08716630 ANTON HAJEK
PAUL

50511930 TRENT C. ROWELL

Page: 1of 1

Appointee = Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/11/2017

08/29/2017

08/29/2017

08/11/2017

08/31/2017

Fee Fee
Source
Unknown 0.00
Estate 750.00
Estate 250.00
Unknown 0.00
Unknown 0.00

0

Amount Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



	ApprovedFeeDetailsReport

